Technical Specification Sheet
Document No. 149-410
March 20, 2017
Siemens Industry, Inc.
Page 1 of 4
MD-P1 and MD-P1D Power Meters
Description
Siemens Industry's MD-P1 and MD-P1D Power Meters

Building Technologies Division
1000 Deerfield Parkway
Buffalo Grove, IL  60089-4513
USA
+1-847-215-1000
Your feedback is important to us. If you have
comments about this document, please send them to
sbt_technical.editor.us.sbt@siemens.com.
Document No.  149-410
Printed in the USA
Page 4 of 4
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
STANDARD GRADE POWER METERING KITS
P1 Power Meter Bundled Kits
MD-P1-3-CTSC-100A P1 Meter with three 100A, split-core current transformers with 1" windows
MD-P1-3-CTSC-200A P1 Meter with three 200A, split-core current transformers with 1" windows
MD-P1-3-CTSC-400A P1 Meter with three 400A, split-core current transformers with 1.25" windows
MD-P1-3-CTSC-600A P1 Meter with three 600A, split-core current transformers with 2" windows
MD-P1-3-RC-16 P1 Meter with three 4000A, 16” Rogowski Coil CTs, with 5" diameter windows
MD-P1-3-RC-36 P1 Meter with three 4000A, 36” Rogowski Coil CTs with 10” diameter windows
P1D Power Meter, with Display, Bundled Kits
MD-P1D-3-CTSC-100A P1D Meter with display, and three 100A, split-core current transformers with 1" windows
MD-P1D-3-CTSC-200A P1D Meter with display, and three 200A, split-core current transformers with 1" windows
MD-P1D-3-CTSC-400A P1D Meter with display, and three 400A, split-core current transformers with 1.25" windows
MD-P1D-3-CTSC-600A P1D Meter with display, and three 600A, split-core current transformers with 2" windows
MD-P1D-3-RC-16 P1D Meter with display, and three 4000A, 16” Rogowski Coil CTs with 5” diameter windows
MD-P1D-3-RC-36 P1D Meter with display, and three 4000A, 36” Rogowski Coil CTs with 10” diameter windows
REVENUE GRADE POWER METERING KITS
P1 Revenue Grade Power Meter Bundled Kits
MD-P1-3-RGCT-50A P1 Meter with three Revenue Grade 50A, hinged split-core CTs with 0.4" windows
MD-P1-3-RGCT-100A P1 Meter with three Revenue Grade 100A, hinged split-core CTs with 1.25" windows
MD-P1-3-RGCT-200A P1 Meter with three Revenue Grade 200A, hinged split-core CTs with 1.25" windows
MD-P1-3-RGCT-400A P1 Meter with three Revenue Grade” 400A, hinged split-core CTs with 1.25" windows
P1D Revenue Grade Power Meter, with Display, Bundled Kits
MD-P1D-3-RGCT-50A P1D Meter, display and three Revenue Grade 50A, hinged split-core CTs, 0.4" windows
MD-P1D-3-RGCT-100A P1D Meter, display and three Revenue Grade 100A, hinged split-core CTs, 1.25" windows
MD-P1D-3-RGCT-200A P1D Meter, display and three Revenue Grade 200A, hinged split-core CTs, 1.25" windows
MD-P1D-3-RGCT-400A P1D Meter, display and three Revenue Grade 400A, hinged split-core CTs, 1.25" windows
Dimensions
Figure 1.  MD-P1D Dimensions in Inches (Millimeters).